DATASHEETS
B338
Part No. AL30RWBKIT  EA	 QTY 1
Compliance
and Safety
CAT III 1000V, CAT II 1000V
without cap
Crocodile clips CATIV1000V
Length  1000mm
Kit Includes Three large crocodile clips
Set of double insulated silicone insulated test
leads with right angled banana plugs and
shrouded 4mm banana plug probes in colours
red, white and blue.
PHASE COLOURED LEAD SET
CAT III
1000V
Part No. AL-BM877IN  EA	 QTY 1
AL-BM877IN is an accessory for BM877 ONLY.
The AL-BM877IN is a spare lead for remote
insulation testing DMM BM877.
SPARE LEAD TO SUIT BM877
Part No. AL-57F10A  EA	 QTY 1
Compliance
and Safety
IEC61010-0312002+A12008.
CATIII 1000V & CATIV 600V
with protective cover.
CATII 1000V without the
protective cover.
Contents
Red and black test leads, red
and black probes with 10A
fuses
Dimensions  1.5m long leads
Weight 201g for leads, fuses and
probes
The AL57F10A is a set of red and black high
quality silicon fused pluggable probes and
1.5m test leads.
FUSED LEAD SET CATIV WITH 10A FUSES
• CATIII 1000V and CATIV 600V with protective
cover
• Fuses 100V, 11A, 20kA AC or DC
• 2mm probe tips under protective cover
• DMM with 10MΩ voltage impedance
measurement with 1000Ω resistor bypass if
fuse is blown
• Leads 4mm shrouded straight and 90° angled
banana plugs connectors for connection to
probes and standard meter connections
CAT IV
600V
10A
• Designed for the Australian and New Zealand
market
• Use with any clamp meter
• x10 mode allows for more accurate
measurement of low
  current devices
• x1 mode allows for direct current reading
• 4mm voltimeter input jacks
• 10 amp capacity
• 19cm plug cord for greater flexibility
SPLITTER ACTIVE 10A PLUG/ LEADS
Part No. TEL-AUS10A  EA	 QTY 1
Australian 10A plug to universal socket for
easy access to measuring the load of an
appliance. There are two measuring positions
for x1 and x10 and access for voltage checks
with 2mm probes.
Input plug Australia/NZ
Output Socket Australia/NZ
Cord Length 19cm± 1cm
Max. Voltage 250Vac (±10%)
Ampere rating 10Aac
Operating
temperature
& relative humidity
0°C~50°C Max. 80% R.H
Weight Approx. 196g
Dimensions (mm) 160(L) x 57(W) x 42(D)
CAT III
600V